
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

18 

99 

1 

4 

9 

28X 

61X 

Name 

Riley Jacks 

Trent Kimbrell 

Lucas Tarango 

Conner Lypka 

Tyson Underwood 

RJ Sember 

Jonathan Hendricks 

Class 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Kid Kart 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

9.190 

10.749 

11.671 

12.299 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:46.456 

10:55.646 

10:57.205 

10:58.127 

10:58.755 

10:57.830 

Best Tm 

1:03.747 

1:04.884 

1:04.321 

1:04.148 

1:04.668 

1:09.275 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/22/2020 4:20:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Cheryl 

Race Director Cindy 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

9.190 

Avg. Speed 

41.766 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.747 

Best Speed 

42.355 

Best Lap by 

18 - Riley Jacks 

 

Winter Race #01 

04 Kid Kart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:19:29 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

11/21/2020 20:20 


