

Winter Race #01

Sorted on Laps

04 Kid Kart Main					CCW Full Track 0.750 miles				
		os) started at 15:19:29				1	.1/21/2020 20	.20	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment	
1	18	Riley Jacks	Kid Kart	10		10:46.456	1:03.747		
2	99	Trent Kimbrell	Kid Kart	10	9.190	10:55.646	1:04.884		
3	1	Lucas Tarango	Kid Kart	10	10.749	10:57.205	1:04.321		
4	4	Conner Lypka	Kid Kart	10	11.671	10:58.127	1:04.148		
5	9	Tyson Underwood	Kid Kart	10	12.299	10:58.755	1:04.668		
6	28X	RJ Sember	Kid Kart	9	1 Lap	10:57.830	1:09.275		
lot cla	ssified								
	61X	Jonathan Hendricks	Kid Kart		DNS				

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
9.190	41.766	1:03.747	42.355	18 - Riley Jacks
Chief of Timing & Scoring C	heryl			Orbits

Race Director Cindy

Licensed to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association